

Sessions Case No 36 (01) of 2024.
(R-26 /2024).

Order no 05 dated 05.09.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A in respect accused Kashi @ Kashinath Midya.

Three accused persons on court bail are present before this court by filing hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received as yet.

Pervious order has not complied as yet.

D.A is directed to comply the order at once.

The matter is adjourned today.

To 22-11-2024 for appearance and E/R of W/A in respect accused Kashi @ Kashinath Midya.

Dictated and Corrected.

**Sessions Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.**

**Sessions
Paschim**