

Sessions Case No 36 (01) of 2024.
(R- 26 /2024).

Order no 08 dated 02.07.2025.

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A in respect accused Kashi @ Kashinath Midya.

Three accused persons on court bail are present before this court by filing two separate haziras.

Perused the N.E.R is received in respect of accused person.

Issue WPA against the accused Kashi @ Kashinath Midya.

The matter is adjourned today.

To 28-08-2025 for appearance of three accused persons and E/R of W/P/A in respect accused Kashi @ Kashinath Midya.

Dictated and Corrected.

Sessions Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

Sessions

Paschim